

E R R A T A

- Page 12 : Limerick County Borough and Limerick Borough Electoral Area - / should not appear after valuation.
- Page 15 : Reference numbers at head of page and in footnote (i) should be vi and vii respectively.
- Page 16 : Reference number in footnote (1) should be viii.
- Page 20 : Portlaoighise (Maryborough) Town - + should be inserted before 4.7 in Decrease per cent, females column.
- Page 34 : Reference number in footnote (b) should be 58.
- Page 55 : Reference number in footnote (a) should be 133.
- Page 58 : Reference number in footnote ρ should be 34.
- Page 59 : D.E.D. No.14 - Reg.D. should be inserted after Pt. in North City No. 1 East and Pt. in North City No. 1 West.
- Page 62 : D.E.D.No. 34 - Pt. in Coolock and Drumcondra No. 2 Reg.D. - 3,801 should read 3,810 in Area column.
- Page 62 : Footnote (b) - aerodrone and sanatorium should read aerodrome and sanatorium, respectively.
- Page 65 : D.E.D.No. 67 - + should be inserted before 0.8 in Decrease per cent column.
- Page 66 : D.E.D. No.85 - + should be inserted before 0.8 in Decrease per cent column.
- Page 78 : D.E.D. No.33 - persons for 1946 should read 504.
- Page 79 : D.E.D. No.47 - Clonmellon Town - +10.1 in Decrease per cent column should read +10.0.
- Page 79 : D.E.D. No.65 and footnote (a) - Tyrellspass should read Tyrrellspass.
- Page 82 : D.E.D. No.62 - Rossmonoge should read Rossminoge.
- Page 109 : D.E.D. No.93 - Ardmoyle should read Ardmayle.
- Page 124 : D.E.D.No.135 - Newport Town (pt.) - (a) should read (d).
- Page 125 : Kilmore D.E.D. - D.E.D. No. 55 should read 45.
- Page 126 : Footnote (b) - Ballaghaderren should read Ballaghaderreen.
- Page 127 : D.E.D. No. 106 - Roscommon Town - (a) should read (d).
- Page 131 : D.E.D. No. 89 - ~~S.3.S.~~ should read D.E.D.
- Page 132 : D.E.D. No. 31 - Cresslough Town should read Creeslough Town.
- Page 145 : Feenagh (Carlow County) should read Fennagh.
- Page 146 : Lahinch should read Lehinch.
- Page 147 : Miltownmalbay should read Milltownmalbay.